
Monoposto Racing Club 
 
2011 Provisional Race Calendar v1 
 
 
 
 

Round Date Days Race Venue Format 
   Org. 
 
1 19 March  Sat MSVR Snetterton 300 Single Header 
 
2&3 2/3 April  Sat/Sun MSVR Donington Double Header 
 
4&5 1/2 May  Sun/Mon MSVR Brands Hatch Indy Double Header 
 
6&7 21/22 May  Sat/Sun MSVR Cadwell Double Header 
 
NC 10/11/12 June  Fri/Sat/Sun Roadbook Spa Francorchamps Double Header 
 
8 2 July  Sat MSVR Oulton Park International Single Header 
 
9&10 21/22 August  Sat/Sun MSVR Brands Hatch GP Double Header 
 
11&12 10/11 September Sat/Sun MSVR Anglesey International Double Header 
 
NC 31 Sept/1 Oct  Fri/Sat TBA TBA Double Header 
 
13&14 15/16 October  Sat/Sun MSVR Snetterton 300 Double Header  

 
 
Notes: 
 
• The 2011 Monoposto Championship will include 14 rounds, with 12 scores to count. 
 
• NC = non-championship race.  TBA = To Be Announced 

 

• Entry Fees for 2010 Mono Championship Races: 

o Single Headers: £210 
o Double Headers: £310, Brands GP £345 
o One round of a DH: £210 
o Late entry charges may apply 

 

• Entry fees for non-championship races may differ.     
 

• Monoposto Racing Club is responsible for controlling all the sporting, technical, financial 
and calendar matters of the 2011 Monoposto Championship, including entry 
arrangements for races. 

 

• Individual races are organised by MSVR, BritCar/BRSCC, Roadbook under MSA/FIA 
Regulations on behalf of MRC.  Races may be subject to cancellation, abandonment, 
postponement or change in accordance with MSA/FIA Regulations and the 
Supplementary Regulations issued for the event.  
 

• Race venues and dates may change or be deleted after publication of the Provisional 
Race Calendar.  The non-Championship races listed are not yet confirmed and 
additional non-championship races may be added to the Calendar.  

 
 


